12/08/24

12/15/24

12/22/24

1/05/25

1/12/25

MNBA 3" & 4% Grade Girls

All games played at the Gauntlett Community Center.

League Schedule

Each team will receive one bye week during the regular season.

1 = Orange
2 = Blue
3 = Green

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

1 vs.
3 Vs.
5vs.
7 Vs.

6 Vvs.
2 VS.
4 vs.,
1 vs.

3 Vs.
6 Vvs.
1 wvs.
2 VS.

5vs.
1 vs.
2 VS.
4 vs.

2 VS.
3 Vs.
1 vs.
5vs.
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4 = Gold
5= Grey
6 = Navy

1/19/25

1/26/25

2/02/25

2/09/25

2/13/25

2/16/25

2/23/25

3/02/25

7 = White
8 = Purple
9 = Red

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

6:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm

11:30am
12:30pm

6 vs.
8 vs.
2 Vs.
4vs.
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1vs.
3 vs.
4vs.
2 Vs.
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4 vs.
5vs.
3 vs.
1vs.
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2 Vs,
1 vs.
7 Vs.
3 vs.

00 O~

Playoff

Playoff
Playoff
Playoff
Playoff

Playoff
Playoff
Playoff
Playoff

Playoff
Playoff



IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, PLEASE CALL 610-353-2326. A MESSAGE
WILL BE LEFT BY 7:30AM INDICATING IF GAMES HAVE BEEN CANCELED
FOR THAT DAY. IF THERE IS NO MESSAGE, GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AS

SCHEDULED.



