## MNBA 3<sup>rd</sup> & 4<sup>th</sup> Grade Girls League Schedule

## All games played at the Gauntlett Community Center. Each team will receive one bye week during the regular season.

	1 = Orange 2 = Blue 3 = Green	5 =	Gold Grey Navy	7 = White 8 = Purple 9 = Red	
12/08/24	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	1 vs. 2 3 vs. 4 5 vs. 6 7 vs. 8	1/19/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	6 vs. 7 8 vs. 9 2 vs. 3 4 vs. 5
12/15/24	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	6 vs. 9 2 vs. 5 4 vs. 7 1 vs. 3	1/26/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	1 vs. 8 3 vs. 5 4 vs. 9 2 vs. 7
12/22/24	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	3 vs. 7 6 vs. 8 1 vs. 5 2 vs. 9	2/02/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	4 vs. 8 5 vs. 7 3 vs. 9 1 vs. 6
1/05/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	5 vs. 9 1 vs. 7 2 vs. 8 4 vs. 6	2/09/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	2 vs. 6 1 vs. 4 7 vs. 9 3 vs. 8
1/12/25	10:30am 11:30am	2 vs. 4 3 vs. 6	2/13/25	6:30pm	Playoff
	12:30pm 1:30pm	1 vs. 9 5 vs. 8	2/16/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	Playoff Playoff Playoff Playoff
			2/23/25	10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm	Playoff Playoff Playoff Playoff
			3/02/25	11:30am 12:30pm	Playoff Playoff

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, PLEASE CALL 610-353-2326. A MESSAGE WILL BE LEFT BY 7:30AM INDICATING IF GAMES HAVE BEEN CANCELED FOR THAT DAY. IF THERE IS NO MESSAGE, GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AS SCHEDULED.